
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

41 1 SONGS WITHOUT WORDS Grigoryan Brothers1 ACL/UMA 4815101
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3

6

8

R/E

R/E

7

CELLO AT THE OPERA

CELTIC SWOON

THE CLASSICS

KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS …

RUSSIA: ROMANCE AND REVOLUTION

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

Sally Maer

Various

Hans Zimmer

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Various

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Aled Jones

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

9

10

6

28

23

53

20

4815098

4815104

88985322812

4814967

4815248

4814553

4736797

4783783

4809113
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