



	CH	ART KEY	<g:< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW TH</th><th>IS WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TI TIMES IN HP H</th><th>IGH POSITION</th></g:<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW TH	IS WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP H	IGH POSITION
ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 MAY, 2017								
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	4	1	SONGS WITHOUT WORDS	Grigoryan Brothers		ACL/UMA	4815101
2	4	6	1	CELLO AT THE OPERA	Sally Maer		ACL/UMA	4815098
3	2	6	2	CELTIC SWOON	Various		ACL/UMA	4815104
4	5	9	4	THE CLASSICS	Hans Zimmer		SMC/SME	88985322812
5	3	10	1	KATS-CHERNIN: UNSENT LOVE LETTERS: MEDITATIONS	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/UMA	4814967
6	6	6	1	RUSSIA: ROMANCE AND REVOLUTION	Various		ACL/UMA	4815248
7	8	28	1	BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I	Slava Grigoryan		ACL/UMA	4814553
8	R/E	23	1	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various		DEC/UMA	4736797
9	R/E	53	1	MAGIC OF THE WALTZ	André Rieu & The Johann Straus	s Orchestra	PDR/UMA	4783783
10	7	20	1	THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES	Aled Jones		ACL/UMA	4809113